
Sessional & VTS Conference 
 

Kent  

Sensational SessionalS! 
 

Wednesday 15th May 2019 
 

  12:45—17:30 
(Buffet and refreshments available) 

 

Mercure Great Danes Hotel 

Heart of Kent Suite 

Ashford Road, Maidstone, Kent ME17 1RE 

12.45 
 
 
13.15 
 
 
 
13.20 
 
 
 
14.05 
 
 
 
15:00 
 
 
15:15 
 
 
 
16:00 
 
 
 
 
16.30 
 
 
 
 
 
17.30 
 
 

Registration & Buffet Lunch 
 
 
Welcome from Kent LMC 
 
 
 
Kent & Medway Medical School 
(KMMS) Update 
 
 
National changes to Primary Care 
and how they affect you 
 
 
Tea & Coffee  
 
 
Appraisal and Performance 
 
 
 
Indemnity Update 
 
 
 
 
Finances as a Sessional GP 
 
 
 
 
 
Final Comments & Close 

 
 
 
Dr Gaurav Gupta, Chair,  
Kent Local Medical Committee 
 
 
Professor Chris Holland 
Foundation Dean, KMMS  
 
 
Dr Farah Jameel 
GPC Executive Team  
 
 
 
 
 
Dr Alison Taylor 
Interim Medical Director, NHSE South East 
 
 
Keira Moulds  
Head of Primary Care (Quality & Regulation) 
Operations and Information Directorate 
NHS England 
 
Mr Paul Gordon 
Medical Specialist Independent  
Financial Adviser 
MacArthur Gordon Limited 
 
 
Dr Gaurav Gupta, Chair 
Kent Local Medical Committee 

Agenda 




